FATHER'S DAY
WHOLESALE PRODUCT CATALOGUE
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AFFORDABLE LUXURY TABLE SETTING DECOR ‘

Black Airlaid Paper Napkins

Tarten Foil Embossed Napkin Decor

Artificial Faux Herb Vase




Tartan Design

Product
Code

TARTAN DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

. 72-05/25
Tartan Square Embossed Foil Placemats (Pack Contents 25)

Napkin Decor: 5cm * 20cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

. . 72-06/25
Tartan Square Embossed Foil Napkin Decor (Pack Contents 25)

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue) 12-106/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White) 12-900/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black) 12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Benson Design
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Benson Foil Embossed Napkin Decor Benson Foul Embossed Placemat Square Navy Blue Airlaid Paper Napkins

Artificial Faux Herb Vase




Benson Design

BENSON DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

. 72-04/25
Benson Square Embossed Foil Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue)

Napkin Decor: 5cm * 20cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

. . 72-05/25
Benson Embossed Foil Napkin Decor (Pack Contents 25)

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue) 12-106/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White) 12-900/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black) 12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) $ Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



AFFORDABLE LUXURY TABLE SETTING DECOR
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White Awr-laad Paper Napkins
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Faux Croc Skin Embossed Placemat Square

Artificial Faux Herb Vase
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Croc Skin Design

Product
Code

CROC SKIN DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Mustard (Pack Contents 25) 71-02/25
Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Olive Green (Pack Contents 25) 71-01/25
Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Mahogany (Pack Contents 25) 72-00/25
Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Toffee (Pack Contents 25) 71-00/25

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue) 12-106/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White) 12-900/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black) 12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:

Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) Per Pack
Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Table SettmgPack  for 25
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Brucks Embossed Placemat Square

White Airlaid Paper Napkins

Airlaid Paper Table Cloth

Artificial Faux Herb Vase

FErrero rocher Chocolate Pouch




Bricks Design

BRICKS DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Bricks Square Embossed Placemats White (Pack Contents 25)
Bricks Square Embossed Placemats Cream(Pack Contents 25)

Product Code

71-03W/25
71-03C/25

Father’s Day Napkin Decor 8cm*13 cm (Pack contents 50) Per Pack

Napkin Decor Card White (Pack Contents 25)
Napkin Decor Card Cream(Pack Contents 25)

72-03WFDC
72-03CFDC

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black)

12-106/25
12-900/25
12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets)_Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Table Setting Pack (Pack Contents:25 Place Settings) Per Pack
(Pack contents 25x Placemats, 25x extra Large Blue Napkins. 25 Father’s day Decor
Card

Bricks Design White Father’'s Day Table Setting Pack
Bricks Design Cream Father's Day Table Setting Pack

71-03WTSP
71-03CTSP

Chocolate Pouch: (Pack contents 12 Pouches)Per Pack
(Pouch Contains 3 Chocolates wrapped individually (Usually Ferrero Rocher)

Table Cloth: Size 120cm*240cm (Pack Contents 6x Table Cloths)Per Pack
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (Navy Blue)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (White)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044

61-114/6
61-112/6
61-113/6
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Table Setting Pack for 50

Benson Foil Embossed Placemat Square

Black Arrlaid Paper Napkins

Black Arlaid Table Cloth

Artificial Faux Herb Vase
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FErrero rocher Chocolate Pouch




SPAGHETTI DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 50)_Per Pack

71-04/50

Spaghetti Square Placemats Gold (Pack Contents 50) 72-01/50

Spaghetti Square Placemats Cream (Pack Contents 50)

Father’s Day Decor Card 8cm*13 cm (Pack contents 50)Per Pack

Spaghetti Decor Card White (Pack Contents 50)

. 71-04FDC
Spaghetti Decor Card Cream (Pack Contents 50)

72-01FDC

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue) 12-106/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White) 12-900/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black) 12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Table Setting Pack (Pack Contents:50 Place Settings) Per Pack
(Pack contents 25x Placemats, 25x extra Large Blue Napkins. 25x Father’s day Decor Card
Spaghetti Design Father's Day White Table Setting Pack

. . . 71-04AWTSP
Spaghetti Design Father's Day Cream Table Setting Pack 0 S

72-01CTSP

Chocolate Pouch: (Pack contents 12 Pouches)_Per Pack
(Pouch Contains 3 Chocolates wrapped individually (Usually Ferrero Rocher)

Table Cloth: Size 120cm*240cm (Pack Contents 6x Table Cloths)_Per Pack
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (Navy Blue) 61-114/6
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (White) 61-112/6
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (Black) 61-113/6

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Wedding
Table Runners

Table Runners

Napkin Wraps Placecards Wine Glass Lamp Shades Menu Covers/Napkin Covers



MILANO DESIGN

Placemats: Round 35cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Milano Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Milano Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Black)
Milano Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Teal)
Milano Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Pink)
Milano Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Red)

Product
Code

12-100/25
12-102/25
12-105/25
12-103/25
12-106/25

Product Code

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack
Milano Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Milano Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Black)
Milano Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Teal)
Milano Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Pink)
Milano Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Red)

12-231/25
12-233/25
12-235/25
12-234/25
12-236/25

Table Runner: 30cm*3 mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) (Per Pack)

Milano Table Runner (Pack of 6 Table Runners) (White
Milano Table Runner (Pack of 6 Table Runners) (Black)
Milano Table Runner (Pack of 6 Table Runners) (Teal)
Milano Table Runner (Pack of 6 Table Runners) (Pink)
Milano Table Runner (Pack of 6 Table Runners) (Red)

12-200/6
12-202/6
12-204/6
12-203/6
12-205/6

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Milano Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Milano Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Black)
Milano Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Teal)
Milano Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Pink)
Milano Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Red)

12-300/25
12-302/25
12-253/25
12-303/25
12-254/25

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Weave Placemat Rectangle Weave Wine Glass Lamp Shades

Weave Table Decoration Weave Napkin Wrap Gatsby Velvet Table Runner

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



WEAVE DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: (Round 35cm)_(Rectangle 30cm*40cm)_
Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Weave Placemats (Pack contents 25)(Gold)
Weave Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Silver)
Weave Placemats (Pack contents 25)(Red)
Weave Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Copper)
Weave Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Rose Gold)
Weave Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Green)

Product
Code

Round

1-140/25
1-139/25
1-143/25
1-142/25
1-147/25

Product
Code

Rectangle

1-121/25
1-120/25
1-137/25
1-127/25
1-129/25
1-138/25

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold)

Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Red)

Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Copper)

Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Rose Gold)
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Green)

3-401/25
3-400/25
3-404/25
3-402/25
3-406/25
3-405/25

Table Decoration Set (3 Lamps & 3 LED Lights in 1 set):
Lamp Sizes 13*30cm 10*13cm 9*12cm Per Pack

Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Gold)
Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Silver)
Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Rose Gold)

Place Cards: Folded Size: (Metric 7cm*5cm)_(Pack contents 25) _Per Pack
Weave Place Cards (Pack Contents 25)_(Gold),

Weave Place Cards (Pack Contents 25)_(Silver)

Weave Place Cards (Pack Contents 25)_(Red)

Weave Place Cards (Pack Contents 25)_(Rose Gold)
Weave Place Cards (Pack Contents 25)_(Green)

12-130PC
12-122PC
12-182PC
12-180PC
12-129PC
12-183PC

Bunting 3 meter length (Pack contents 6 buntings) Per Pack
Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Gold)

Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Silver)

Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Rose Gold)

Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Red)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Table Runners
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Wine Glass Lamp Shades

Napkin Wraps

Royale Design




ROYALE DESIGN Product Product Code
Code

Placemats:Round 35cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

12-230/25

Royale Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 12-228/25

Royale Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Black)

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Royale Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 12-246/25
Royale Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Black) 12-244/25

Table Runner: 30cm*3 mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) (Per Pack)

12-280/6
Table Runner (Pack of 6 Table Runners) (Gold) 12-278/6
Table Runner (Pack of 6 Table Runners) (Gold)

Place Cards: Folded Size:(Metric 7cm*5cm)
(Pack contents 25) Per Pack

12-117/PC/25
12-115/PC/25
12-157/PC/25

Royale Place Cards (Pack Contents 25) (Gold)
Royale Place Cards (Pack Contents 25) (Black)
Royale Place Cards (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Royale Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 12-258/25
Royale Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Black) 12-256/25

Wine Glass Lamp Shades: with LED Tea Lights: Size 14cm*10cm
(Pack contents 12 Shades)_Per Pack

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights
(Gold)_

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights
(Silver)_

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights
(Red)_

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights
(Black)_

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Chiffon. Table Runmer Black Chiffon Table Runner White Chiffon Table Runner

(mm/r) '
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Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Chiffon Glitter Table

Placemats: Rectangle 35cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Glitter Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold)
Glitter Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Table Decoration Set (3 Lamps & 3 LED Lights in 1 set):
Lamp Sizes 13*30cm 10*13cm 9*12cm Per Pack

Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Gold)
Weave Table Decoration Set Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Silver)
Weave Table Decoration Set Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Rose Gold)

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 3-401/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver) 3-400/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Red) 3-404/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Copper) 3-402/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Rose Gold) 3-406/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Green) 3-405/25

Chiffon Runner: Size 73cm*3mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners)_Per Pack

Chiffon White Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (White)
Chiffon Cream Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Cream)
Chiffon Black Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Velvet
Design
138&
Red Velvet Table Runner
il
Red Velvet Table Runner
Taupe Velvet Table Runner Black Velvet Table Runner

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Velvet Table Runners

Product
Code

Velvet Table Runner: Luxury Velvet material Size 28cm*2.5mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners)_Per Pack

Velvet Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Slate)
Velvet Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Red)
Velvet Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Cream Stargaze Table Black Stargaze Table
Runner Runner

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Stargaze Design

Product
Code

STARGAZE DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Stargaze Table Runner:

Crafted from Luxury Voile, they sparkle with a touch of glitter Size 30cm*3mits
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Stargaze Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Cream)
Reindeer Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Silver)

Reindeer Napkin Decor: Foil Card Size 10cm*19cm
(Pack contents 25 Cards) Per Pack

Reindeer Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25) (Gold)
Reindeer Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25)(Silver)
Reindeer Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25)_(Red)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044




